
EDFA (32 outputs to plant)

1550nm CATV Signal source

Each EDFA output port typically 

feeds groups of 32 homes

Example showing 32 port 

Splitter / Combiner
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XGS-PON with RF Overlay Application Diagram

 PON ports support XGSPON 

1270/1577nm wavelengths. 

*PON ports also support GPON 

1310 and 1490 wavelengths for 

flexibility.

 Example XGS-

PON OLT
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1270/1577/1550 nm

Sample Design Illustration 

showing 32 port EDFA for 

RF Overlay and XGS PON

EDFA model with +21 dBm output 

per port (adjustable)

Flexible design supports 

GPON or XG(S)PON 

ONU, or CATV only 

receiver, or CATV receiver 

and G/XG(S)PON ONU in 

same location.

32 PON ports to ONT

*The number of EDFA output ports, and 

the output power may be selected by the 

customer based on the scalability desired 

to feed multiple RF Overlay areas

Maxcom MXA5 Series EDFA Platform

Target input

-5 to +10 dBm

1xX Optical Splitters… 

To Additional Splitters… 

(Groups of up to 32 ONU/

mini-nodes)
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XGSPON ONU

RF & PON customer

MX-RFOL-

XGSPON

Mini Optical 

Receiver with 

PON pass 

through port

XGS PON OLT Platform



EDFA (Built-in PON port) diagram

Each EDFA output port has an associated PON port. There is an internal built-in WDM 

mux/filter for these ports. *32 output EDFA shown in illustration example.


